

21 M.M.O.Svy - P.R.SMP - 2024 - 25 - TIKARI - 05

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

सिंह सड़क 213 अंश 19 मिनट - 1.960 K.M.

TIKARI

F.F. A.W.D
DIVISION

Chowk

A.F. A.W.D

SUB-DIVISION

Cont. SINGHIA INFRA MANAGEMENT
PVT. LTD.

कागज-अन्त

1158

MEASUREMENT BOOK



1st on A/c Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of Road from Anti Rafigang to Palaki.					
Under MMGSUY.					
Agency:- Sahagria Infra Management Pvt Ltd.					
At Gautam Nagar, Behind Town Block chandani					

Gate.				
Palakagawa - RAPSMP/24-25.				
Tekari/05				
Agreement no - 3CMBD/MMGSUY				
/2025-2026				
Rate below - 011.81 per sq. m.				
Date of commencement -				
28.04.2025				
Date of completion -				
27.04.2026				
Date of measurement - 5.06.25, 10.6.25, 21.06.25, 24.06.25				
(1) Clearing and grubbing road land do do				

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST 2nd on A/c Bill

12

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①/1	clearing and Goussburg road land do do				
0.392	Hec	Qty	ms	Page	
				No-⑥/1	
@ ₹ 73248.75 / Hec ₹ 28713 =					
②/2	Construction of Sub Grade and E/Shoulder lead 1000M do do				
101.25	m ³	Qty	ms	Page	
				No-⑥/2	
@ ₹ 243.88/m ³ ₹ 24693 =					
③/3	Construction of Sub Grade and E/Shoulder do Lead 100M do do				
405.0	m ³	Qty	ms	Page ⑥	
④	178.20	m ³	"	" ⑥/2	
	583.20	m ³			
@ 162.93/m ³ — ₹ 95021 =					
④/4	Construction of				

Continuation

C.O. ₹ 148427 =

1. सामान्य विज्ञान. ज्ञानां हेतु निरूपण

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134 13 B) F ₹ 148427=

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Granular sub					
base by well					
Graded material					
Gr II - do - do -					
140.608m ³ Qty mms					
Page no (7)/4					
@ ₹ 1925.37/m ³					₹ 270722=
(5)/5					
Providing, laying					
Spreading &					
Compacting					
WBM Gr III do					
455.625m ³ Qty mms					
Page no (7)/5					
@ ₹ 3147.77/m ³					₹ 1434203=
(6)/9					
Construction of					
Unreinforced					
Concrete					
Pavement M35					
Grado - do do					
141.75m ³ Qty mms					
Page no (11)/11					
@ ₹ 5335.41/m ³					₹ 756294=
C.O					₹ 26096463

Continuation



B/F ₹ 609646=00

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦/25 Briding and fixing logs of measuring board					
do do					
2.0000 Styrene page no. ⑦/6					
② ₹ 10490.15 / no ₹ 20980=00					
⑧/26 Briding and laying RCC pipes Pipe 300mm Cable duct					

40.0m Styrene page ⑧

@ ₹ 967.98/m ₹ 38717=00

₹ 2669343=00

Add Seigniorage fee @ 28265=00

Add Labour cost @ 1% @ 26693=00

₹ 2724301=00

Add GST @ 18% @ ₹ 490374=00

₹ 3214675=00

Less 0.12% below ₹ 3536=00

as per APS ₹ 3211139=00

Less previous bill pay ₹ 2250612=00

Net ₹ 960527=00

02/12/25 02/12/25

JE. Kanch Continuation

02/12/25 DE
Kanch.

CNP
02/12/25
88

